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Supplementary Figure 1

A

C D

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

0 0,01 0,05 0,1 0,5 1 5 10 25

Ce
ll 

pr
ol

ife
ra

tio
n

(%
)

MEKi [µM]

LIM1215

LIM1215 MR

IC50 MEKi [µM]

LIM1215 0.01

LIM1215-MR 1

B

HCT
11

6

HCT
11

6-
M

R

HCT116 HCT116-MR

LIM
12

15

LIM
12

15
-M

R

LIM
12

15

LIM
12

15
-M

R


